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Fony6

2203305-21
2250014-20
2203342-21
2202228-21
2252215-20

2252426-20

2202483-21
2250535-20
2250503-20
DER-003332-19
2265282-20
RO-111229-20
3525912-22
2202225-21
4514162-19

2252414-20

2203293-21
2251104-17
2291750-21
2202509-21
2291916-21
DER-21090-18
2250780-20
2294998-19
2251816-20
22025469-21
2210313-22
2202985-21
2202513-21
2250765-20
2252272-20
2203367-21
2202500-21
2203272-21
2252093-20
2250777-20

2252416-20
2292130-21
3239-1905-16

2252229-20
2284958-21
2250997-20

2289401-19
2251823-20
2289945-19

2202957-21
2252982-17
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BigctaHb

761.027
771.631
761.027
771.631
761.027

764.610

754325
760.864
760.864
761.027
763.666
760.864
763.811
771.631
761.740

764.610

750476
760.864
760.959
754.490
761.740
763.666
750.710
771.631
760.232
754.490
760.959
750.710
754.490
750.710
761.027
761.027
754.325
750476
754.325
750.710

764.610
763.664
764.610

761.027
754490
754.184

764.610
760.232
764.610

750.710
754.325

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 12

Ce3oH 2023. JIbot OgapiBka-2, Big 11.07.2023 05:09:29

Mpwnir

17:52:16
18:22:48
18:19:30
18:35:39
18:24:51

18:29:00

18:32:14
18:40:27
18:42:56
18:45:48
18:49:56
18:54:35
19:03:50
19:15:32
19:06:00

19:10:21

19:16:40
19:37:36
19:45:25
19:40:30
19:52:15
19:56:20
19:49:43
20:18:23
20:09:15
20:26:39
20:49:00
20:40:34
21:00:28
21:05:47
2 06:16:42
2 06:48:26
2 06:52:03
2 07:02:36
2 07:25:57
2 07:37:16

2 08:39:54
2 08:43:26
2 08:56:40

2 09:00:07
2 08:46:30
2 09:08:12

2 09:37:22
2 09:36:22
2 09:46:42

2 09:26:43
2 09:55:53

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

12:42:47
13:13:19
13:10:01
13:26:10
13:15:22

13:19:31

13:22:45
13:30:58
13:33:27
13:36:19
13:40:27
13:45:06
13:54:21
14:06:03
13:56:31

14:00:52

14:.07:12
14:28:07
14:35:56
14:31:01
14:42:46
14:46:51
14:40:15
15:08:54
14:59:49
15:17:10
15:39:31
15:31:06
15:50:59
15:56:19
1.01:07:13
1.01:38:57
1.01:42:34
1.01:53:08
1.02:16:28
1.02:27:48

1.03:30:25

1.03:33:57

1.03:47:11

1.03:50:38
1.03:37:01
1.03:58:43

1.04:27:53
1.04:26:56
1.04:37:13

1.04:17:15
1.04:46:24

Kny6 Xvpauis
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(kny6)
997.70 100.00 6.369
97266 9933 12739
96330 9867  19.108
957.16  98.00  25.478
956.83  97.33  31.847
95634  96.67 38217
93968  96.00  44.586
938.22 95.33 50.955
93535 9467 57325
93227 9400  63.694
93079 9333  70.064
92215 9267 76433
915.46 92.00 82.803
91204 9133  89.172
910.61 90.67 95.541
90931  90.00 101.911
88583  89.33  108.280
87645  88.67  114.650
86874 8800 121.019
866.22 8733 127389
86290  86.67 133.758
861.10  86.00 140.127
852.84 8533  146.497
84897  84.67 152.866
84487  84.00 159.236
82263 8333  165.605
809.95  82.67 171.975
80626  82.00 178.344
79338 8133 184713
78500  80.67 191.083
50492  80.00 197.452
494.51 0.00 0.000
489.01 0.00 0.000
483.20 0.00 0.000
478.49 0.00 0.000
472.80 0.00 0.000
463.28 0.00 0.000
46172 0.00 0.000
458.62 0.00 0.000
45553 0.00 0.000
45533 0.00 0.000
44926 0.00 0.000
44769 0.00 0.000
44538 0.00 0.000
44526 0.00 0.000
44231 0.00 0.000
436.94 0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
4.098 8.000
8.197 20.000
14.344  25.000
18.443  30.000
22.541 32.000
24.590 34.000
30.738  54.000
34.836  56.000
38.934  60.000
43.033 63.000
47.131 68.000
57.377  82.000
63.525  89.000
65.574  97.000
69.672 100.000
71.721  104.000
88.115 147.000
98.361 162.000
108.607 180.000
110.656 187.000
114.754 191.000
116.803 194.000
129.098 215.000
131.148 224.000
137.295 237.000
155.738  0.000
161.885  0.000
163.934  0.000
178.279  0.000
184.426  0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

[pexano B.M.
PycuH 1.1
[pexano B.M.
Pycun 1.1
[pexano B.M.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyuko
b.

Masyk I.C.
Kpexrsk T.
Kpextsak W.T.
[pexano B.M.
Janyak LK.
Kpextsik T
Llees B.M.
PycuH 1.1
Mnagin Al
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
Koniika b.b.
Kpextsak WA.T.
Apny P.M.
Masyk b.C.
Mnagin Al
JNlaHuak L.FO.
Bbapan B.B.
PycuH 1.1
lonosko M.I.
Masyk b.C.
Apuy P.M.
Bbapan B.B.
Masyk b.C.
bapan B.B.
[Jpekano B.M.
[pexano B.M.
Masyk I.C.
Koniika b.b.
Masyk I.C.
bapaH B.B.
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko
b.
Mwukntumd M.IL
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
[Jpekano B.M.
Masyk b.C.
Tpiw, M.A.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
[onosko M.I.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
bapaH B.B.
Masyk I.C.

Kny6

Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis

Knpauis

XKnpauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunagauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis

Knpauis

Kunpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis

XKupauis
XKupauis
Kungauis

XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis

XKunapauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis

XKunpauis
Kungauis



2203280-21
2202953-21
2510747-18
2293372-19

I N SN

750476
750.710
750476
763.664

2 10:02:56 1.04:53:28
2 10:08:44 1.04:59:16
2 10:26:02 1.05:16:34
2 15:06:44 1.09:57:15

43293
431.62
427.24
374.85

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

NN = = w

Konivika B.B. Kungauis
bapaH B.B. Kugauis
Konivka b.B. XKnpauis
MuknTumH M.IL Kungauis

19.05.2024 09:02:44



